
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Duke 279  278       557  -19 
3  2   Alabama 284  275       559  -17 

T4  3   UCLA 285  275       560  -16 
2  4   Southern California 282  279       561  -15 

T4  5   Texas 285  281       566  -10 
6  6   Arkansas 287  280       567  -9 

T10  7   South Carolina 297  281       578  +2 
T10  8   Northwestern  297  282       579  +3 

9  9   Arizona 296  284       580  +4 
7  10   Oklahoma State 293  289       582  +6 
8  11   Stanford 294  289       583  +7 

12  12   Minnesota 301  296       597  +21 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Duke 279 278 557

1 Ana Belac (4) 68 65 133

T5 Jaravee Boonchant (3) 69 68 137

T14 Virginia Elena Carta (2) 69 72 141

T35 Gina Kim (1) 73 73 146

T52 Miranda Wang (5) 76 76 152

2 Alabama 284 275 559

2 Kenzie Wright (5) 67 67 134

T16 Jiwon Jeon (3) 77 65 142

T20 Lauren Stephenson (2) 71 72 143

T29 Kristen Gillman (1) 74 71 145

T35 Angelica Moresco (4) 72 74 146

3 UCLA 285 275 560

8 Lilia Vu (1) 70 68 138

T9 Patty Tavatanakit (2) 72 68 140

T9 Mariel Galdiano (5) 71 69 140

T16 Bethany Wu (4) 72 70 142

T45 Clare Legaspi (3) 76 73 149

4 Southern California 282 279 561

T3 Malia Nam (4) 69 66 135

T9 Jennifer Chang (1) 71 69 140

T20 Allisen Corpuz (2) 71 72 143

T24 Alyaa Abdulghany (3) 72 72 144

T24 Gabriela Ruffels (5) 71 73 144

5 Texas 285 281 566

T5 Kaitlyn Papp (5) 68 69 137

T24 Hailee Cooper (3) 72 72 144

T29 Emilee Hoffman (1) 73 72 145

T29 Sara Kouskova (4) 72 73 145

T35 Agathe Laisne (2) 78 68 146

6 Arkansas 287 280 567

T3 Dylan Kim (2) 67 68 135

T16 Brooke Matthews (3) 71 71 142

T24 Maria Fassi (1) 72 72 144

T35 Kaylee Benton (4) 77 69 146

T49 Grace St-Germain (5) 77 73 150

7 South Carolina 297 281 578

T24 Marion Veysseyre (5) 75 69 144

T29 Ana Pelaez (3) 75 70 145

T29 Skylar Thompson (4) 75 70 145

T35 Lois Kaye Go (1) 74 72 146

T35 Anita Uwadia (2) 73 73 146
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Northwestern 297 282 579

T9 Stephanie Lau (1) 72 68 140

T16 Brooke Riley (4) 74 68 142

T43 Kelly Sim (2) 75 73 148

T45 Janet Mao (3) 76 73 149

58 Kelly Su (5) 80 75 155

9 Arizona 296 284 580

T9 Haley Moore (2) 72 68 140

T35 Yu-Sang Hou (4) 73 73 146

42 Bianca Pagdanganan (1) 76 71 147

T43 Sandra Nordaas (5) 75 73 148

T52 Gigi Stoll (3) 80 72 152

10 Oklahoma State 293 289 582

T14 Stephanie Astrup (3) 71 70 141

T20 Michelle Forsland (1) 72 71 143

T45 Chih-Min Chen (2) 74 75 149

T52 Emma Whitaker (4) 79 73 152

59 Faith Hopkins (5) 76 81 157

11 Stanford 294 289 583

T5 Andrea Lee (1) 69 68 137

T20 Aline Krauter (3) 74 69 143

T45 Mika Liu (4) 71 78 149

T56 Ziyi (Emily) Wang (2) 80 74 154

60 Calista Reyes (5) 83 78 161

12 Minnesota 301 296 597

T29 Grace Kellar (1) 72 73 145

T49 Muyu Wu (2) 77 73 150

51 Jessica Lee (4) 74 77 151

55 Joanne Free (3) 78 75 153

T56 Kate Lillie (5) 79 75 154
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T3 1   Ana Belac  Duke  68  65       133  -11   
T1 2   Kenzie Wright  Alabama  67  67       134  -10   
T5 T3   Malia Nam  Southern California  69  66       135  -9   
T1 T3   Dylan Kim  Arkansas  67  68       135  -9   
T5 T5   Jaravee Boonchant  Duke  69  68       137  -7   
T5 T5   Andrea Lee  Stanford  69  68       137  -7   
T3 T5   Kaitlyn Papp  Texas  68  69       137  -7   
9 8   Lilia Vu  UCLA  70  68       138  -6   

T10 T9   Mariel Galdiano  UCLA  71  69       140  -4   
T18 T9   Patty Tavatanakit  UCLA  72  68       140  -4   
T10 T9   Jennifer Chang  Southern California  71  69       140  -4   
T18 T9   Haley Moore  Arizona  72  68       140  -4   
T18 T9   Stephanie Lau  Northwestern  72  68       140  -4   
T10 T14   Stephanie Astrup  Oklahoma State  71  70       141  -3   
T5 T14   Virginia Elena Carta  Duke  69  72       141  -3   
T18 T16   Bethany Wu  UCLA  72  70       142  -2   
T33 T16   Brooke Riley  Northwestern  74  68       142  -2   
T10 T16   Brooke Matthews  Arkansas  71  71       142  -2   
T49 T16   Jiwon Jeon  Alabama  77  65       142  -2   
T33 T20   Aline Krauter  Stanford  74  69       143  -1   
T10 T20   Allisen Corpuz  Southern California  71  72       143  -1   
T18 T20   Michelle Forsland  Oklahoma State  72  71       143  -1   
T10 T20   Lauren Stephenson  Alabama  71  72       143  -1   
T10 T24   Gabriela Ruffels  Southern California  71  73       144  E   
T18 T24   Alyaa Abdulghany  Southern California  72  72       144  E   
T39 T24   Marion Veysseyre  South Carolina  75  69       144  E   
T18 T24   Hailee Cooper  Texas  72  72       144  E   
T18 T24   Maria Fassi  Arkansas  72  72       144  E   
T18 T29   Grace Kellar  Minnesota  72  73       145  +1   
T18 T29   Sara Kouskova  Texas  72  73       145  +1   
T39 T29   Skylar Thompson  South Carolina  75  70       145  +1   
T39 T29   Ana Pelaez  South Carolina  75  70       145  +1   
T33 T29   Kristen Gillman  Alabama  74  71       145  +1   
T29 T29   Emilee Hoffman  Texas  73  72       145  +1   
T29 T35   Gina Kim  Duke  73  73       146  +2   
T29 T35   Yu-Sang Hou  Arizona  73  73       146  +2   
T18 T35   Angelica Moresco  Alabama  72  74       146  +2   
T49 T35   Kaylee Benton  Arkansas  77  69       146  +2   
T53 T35   Agathe Laisne  Texas  78  68       146  +2   
T29 T35   Anita Uwadia  South Carolina  73  73       146  +2   
T33 T35   Lois Kaye Go  South Carolina  74  72       146  +2   
T44 42   Bianca Pagdanganan  Arizona  76  71       147  +3   
T39 T43   Sandra Nordaas  Arizona  75  73       148  +4   
T39 T43   Kelly Sim  Northwestern  75  73       148  +4   

T10 T45   Mika Liu  Stanford  71  78       149  +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T44 T45   Clare Legaspi  UCLA  76  73       149  +5   
T33 T45   Chih-Min Chen  Oklahoma State  74  75       149  +5   
T44 T45   Janet Mao  Northwestern  76  73       149  +5   
T49 T49   Muyu Wu  Minnesota  77  73       150  +6   
T49 T49   Grace St-Germain  Arkansas  77  73       150  +6   
T33 51   Jessica Lee  Minnesota  74  77       151  +7   
T44 T52   Miranda Wang  Duke  76  76       152  +8   
T55 T52   Emma Whitaker  Oklahoma State  79  73       152  +8   
T57 T52   Gigi Stoll  Arizona  80  72       152  +8   
T53 55   Joanne Free  Minnesota  78  75       153  +9   
T55 T56   Kate Lillie  Minnesota  79  75       154  +10   
T57 T56   Ziyi (Emily) Wang  Stanford  80  74       154  +10   
T57 58   Kelly Su  Northwestern  80  75       155  +11   
T44 59   Faith Hopkins  Oklahoma State  76  81       157  +13   
60 60   Calista Reyes  Stanford  83  78       161  +17   
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